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Grand Prix of Smederevo, 26.11.2016.
 
10m Shooting Range: 
Dragan Simić (SRB), (C410) 
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Milorad Tasić (SRB), (C407) 
Marija Aničić (SRB), (C939) 
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Walther Youth Cup, 27.11.2016. 
 
10m Shooting Range: 
Dragan Simić (SRB), (C410) 
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 10m Finals:
Jelena Tasić (SRB), (C810) 
Chief Range Officer 
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Certification 
 

The undersigned certify that this competition was conducted in accordance with the rules and 
regulations of the International Shooting Sport Federation (ISSF). 

 
The protocol includes the result lists. 

The correctness of the protocol is being confirmed. 
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Milutin Jovanović (SRB) 
 

Classification Jury: 
 
 
 

Nikola Marić (SRB) 
 

  

 

Special prizes 

from CARL WALTHER GMBH Sportwaffen, General Sponzor Of Competition 

for the best Qualification scores on Walther Youth Cup: 

 

LG 400 – GUSTIN Valentina, SK Kustošija (CRO) 

LP 400 – THIEL Nicolas, France (FRA) 



U16
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

380-  8xRUSBANNIKOVA Valeriia1039 Russia1 95 97 93 95

377-11xRUSKOLODA Nadezhda1046 Russia2 96 92 93 96

377-  8xRUSCHIKANOVA Ekaterina1041 Russia3 92 97 94 94

367-  7xFRAMICHEL Elise1023 France4 91 93 90 93

365-  8xSRBTODOROVIC Jelena1147 Aleksa Dejovic5 93 95 87 90

363-  8xFRANICOLAS Kateline1024 France6 87 92 91 93

363-  5xBULKALOEVA Gergana1009 Svetkavitsa7 92 88 91 92

358-  2xSRBMARICKI Katarina1145 Zivko Relic Zu8 90 89 89 90

348-  2xMNEROVCANIN Marija1038 Donje Luge9 88 81 90 89

340-  3xSRBMARKOVIC Nevena1143 Zemun Centar10 87 84 88 81

9-  0x DNFSRBDIMITRIJEVIC Tijana1136 Smederevo11 9 0 0 0

DNSSRBSIMIC Teodora1076 Crvena Zvezda

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 1B91A99A

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish
DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

1Q000000IA2611161015.400000.AP40.0.003.pdfVersion of 26 NOV 2016, 11:08 Page 1 of 16210
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U18
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

379-10xRUSVERETELNIKOVA Olga1050 Russia1 91 95 98 95

376-  6xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava1010 Svetkavitsa2 91 95 94 96

361-  5xSRBSTANOJKOVIC Malina1069 Bor 0303 89 89 92 91

359-  7xSRBSUNJEVARIC Marija1146 Aleksa Dejovic4 90 88 92 89

358-  3xSRBSARIC Neda1086 Kikinda5 88 91 89 90

354-  2xSRBALEKSIC Lea1100 Novi Beograd 6 89 91 85 89

351-  4xSRBTODOROVIC Ana1140 Smederevo7 83 88 89 91

351-  4xCROVINKOVIC Ivana1020 Kustosija8 86 90 92 83

346-  4xCROSEIFERT Gea1019 Kustosija9 86 94 82 84

343-  5xMNEBELOSEVIC Gordana1032 Centar Podgor10 84 83 86 90

340-  3xSRBPERIC Ivana1114 Novi Beograd 11 83 86 84 87

DNSBULBOTEVA Monika1012 Trakia

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 8F145C71

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation

1Q000000IA2611161015.800000.AP40.0.004.pdfVersion of 26 NOV 2016, 11:10 Page 1 of 16210

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

REVISED 3



U20
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

361-  5xFRAVIALLEFONT Zoe1026 France1 91 90 90 90

351-  6xSRBANASTASIJEVIC Natalija1127 Partizan2 92 85 85 89

344-  3xSRBLAZIC Djurdjina1107 Novi Beograd - Usc3 84 83 87 90

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 6CF355DC

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

1Q000000IA2611161015.1000000.AP40.0.005.pdfVersion of 26 NOV 2016, 11:10 Page 1 of 16210

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

REVISED 4



TEAM
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4

1136-29x1 Russia 282 284 284 286

379-10xVERETELNIKOVA Olga1050 U18 91 95 98 95

377-11xKOLODA Nadezhda1046 U16 96 92 93 96

380-  8xBANNIKOVA Valeriia1039 U16 95 97 93 95

1091-20x2 France 269 275 271 276

361-  5xVIALLEFONT Zoe1026 U20 91 90 90 90

367-  7xMICHEL Elise1023 U16 91 93 90 93

363-  8xNICOLAS Kateline1024 U16 87 92 91 93

1038-  8x3 Novi Beograd - Usce 256 260 256 266

344-  3xLAZIC Djurdjina1107 U20 84 83 87 90

354-  2xALEKSIC Lea1100 U18 89 91 85 89

340-  3xPERIC Ivana1114 U18 83 86 84 87

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend E458358A

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

1Q000000TA2611161015.1.AP40.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 NOV 2016, 11:21 Page 1 of 16210

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



U16
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

566-18xRUSSOLOSHENKO Roman1048 Russia1 97 94 91 95 95 94

562-14xBULKIROV Kiril1015 Trakia2 93 91 95 97 92 94

558-11xRUSGARBUZ Vladislav1044 Russia3 89 95 93 92 94 95

549-16xBIHKOVACEVIC Branko1001 Geofon4 91 90 92 92 92 92

539-  7xBULTURLAKOV Petko1004 Diana5 90 90 90 92 89 88

528-  6xSRBIVANOVSKI Uros1117 Novi Sad 176 91 90 88 84 88 87

524-  3xSRBPOPAZIVANOV Stefan1085 Kikinda7 91 86 88 87 87 85

520-  5xMNEDEVIC Novak1036 Donje Luge8 84 90 86 87 81 92

485-  2xSRBJOVIC Jovan1102 Novi Beogra9 77 83 81 86 78 80

469-  1xSRBMARKOVIC Zlatomir1142 Zemun Cent10 65 80 82 81 78 83

DNSBULDIMITROV Daniel1008 Svetkavitsa

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 26; Total number of teams: 4

Legend FA8EA3D8

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation Rem Remarks

2Q100000IA2611161015.400000.AP60.0.008.pdfVersion of 26 NOV 2016, 13:28 Page 1 of 16210
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U18
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

568-18xFRADORTOMB Edouard1021 France1 94 93 96 93 95 97

565-11xRUSLIASHUK Andrei1047 Russia2 94 93 94 94 95 95

563-13xFRATHIEL Nicolas1025 France3 96 92 93 95 94 93

560-  9xFRAGREFFIER Clement1022 France4 93 89 94 97 93 94

543-  5xSRBADAMOVIC Petar1132 Smederevo5 94 89 90 91 87 92

540-  8xSRBMITKOVIC Djordje1097 Nis 18816 83 87 92 93 92 93

527-  8xSLOFORTUNA Jan1059 Trzin7 92 89 91 90 84 81

523-  5xBULBARASHKI Petar1011 Trakia8 86 92 87 87 85 86

523-  3xSRBNIKOLIC Marko1144 Zemun Cent9 84 90 88 92 86 83

518-  5xBULDRAGOLOV Dimitar1003 Diana10 90 90 87 86 81 84

515-  7xSRBNEDIMOVIC Ratko1111 Novi Beogra11 88 84 89 84 85 85

504-  9xSRBGRUJICIC Ilija1101 Novi Beogra12 88 85 76 84 90 81

501-  3xSRBMARJANOVIC Djordje1109 Novi Beogra13 87 82 82 83 81 86

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 26; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 3460F7E8

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Rem Remarks

2Q100000IA2611161015.800000.AP60.0.009.pdfVersion of 26 NOV 2016, 13:28 Page 1 of 16210
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U20
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

569-13xSRBMASANOVIC Branko1128 Policajac1 94 95 97 94 92 97

556-11xBULCHAKALOV Atanas1002 Diana2 94 92 92 93 95 90

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 26; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 547F9EE3

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Rem Remarks

2Q100000IA2611161015.1000000.AP60.0.010.pdfVersion of 26 NOV 2016, 13:29 Page 1 of 16210

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

REVISED 9



TEAM
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4 5 6

1691-40x1 France 283 274 283 285 282 284

563-13xTHIEL Nicolas1025 U18 96 92 93 95 94 93

560-  9xGREFFIER Clement1022 U18 93 89 94 97 93 94

568-18xDORTOMB Edouard1021 U18 94 93 96 93 95 97

1689-40x2 Russia 280 282 278 281 284 284

565-11xLIASHUK Andrei1047 U18 94 93 94 94 95 95

566-18xSOLOSHENKO Roman1048 U16 97 94 91 95 95 94

558-11xGARBUZ Vladislav1044 U16 89 95 93 92 94 95

1613-23x3 Diana 274 272 269 271 265 262

556-11xCHAKALOV Atanas1002 U20 94 92 92 93 95 90

518-  5xDRAGOLOV Dimitar1003 U18 90 90 87 86 81 84

539-  7xTURLAKOV Petko1004 U16 90 90 90 92 89 88

1520-19x4 Novi Beograd - Usce 263 251 247 251 256 252

504-  9xGRUJICIC Ilija1101 U18 88 85 76 84 90 81

515-  7xNEDIMOVIC Ratko1111 U18 88 84 89 84 85 85

501-  3xMARJANOVIC Djordje1109 U18 87 82 82 83 81 86

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 26; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 81E1DAB1

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

2Q100000TA2611161015.1.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 NOV 2016, 13:34 Page 1 of 16210

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



U16
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 12:15

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

414.9RUSBOLOTKOVA Polina1040 Russia1 103.5 103.5 104.2 103.7

414.9SRBMALIC Marija1083 Jedinstvo2 103.6 103.8 103.9 103.6

413.1SRBKOLAREVIC Marija1082 Jedinstvo3 102.4 103.8 103.4 103.5

412.1SRBZAVISIC Marija1131 Policajac4 102.9 101.2 103.8 104.2

410.7SRBTASIC Natalija1139 Smederevo5 103.4 103.5 102.3 101.5

410.6SRBLJUBOJA Jovana1077 D.J. Skepo6 102.5 101.9 102.9 103.3

410.5RUSDROGANOVA Dina1042 Russia7 100.2 102.8 104.2 103.3

408.1SRBRISTIC Milica1075 Cika Mata8 100.0 101.8 102.1 104.2

407.9SRBCVETKOVIC Milena1096 Nis 18819 102.1 101.3 102.3 102.2

407.3SRBTRAJKOVIC Katarina1098 Nis 188110 100.2 101.4 103.9 101.8

405.1SRBGACESA Anastasija1095 Mladost11 100.4 100.3 103.3 101.1

405.0RUSTRISHCHENKO Anastasiia1053 Russia12 98.7 102.5 101.6 102.2

401.8SRBMARTINOV Lora1119 Novi Sad 17913 96.9 102.5 102.2 100.2

401.4SRBKNEZEVIC Anja1104 Novi Beograd 14 100.0 100.6 100.5 100.3

400.1SRBPETROVIC Kristina1089 M.M. Lukanja15 100.0 98.5 98.3 103.3

397.9SRBLAZAREVIC Kristina1106 Novi Beograd 16 91.6 101.5 103.4 101.4

397.4SLOFEVZER Katarina1054 Slovenia17 98.2 99.4 99.6 100.2

397.2SRBPETROVIC Mila1088 M.M. Lukanja18 100.6 99.8 100.7 96.1

394.8MKDMOJSOVSKA Anastasija1027 Ohrid19 97.2 99.5 99.2 98.9

393.4SRBBELCIC Marija1094 Metalac20 98.3 95.9 99.5 99.7

393.2SRBKOCIC Lara1118 Novi Sad 17921 95.0 100.5 98.6 99.1

391.8SRBSTANKOVIC Natalija1092 M.M. Lukanja22 99.6 96.1 98.2 97.9

390.8SRBVUKOVIC Sara1126 Oko sokolovo23 95.6 100.2 98.7 96.3

390.6SRBCOSKOV Natalija1084 Kikinda24 97.2 101.3 95.3 96.8

389.0SRBJOVANOVIC Iva1135 Smederevo25 96.2 97.0 97.8 98.0

384.0SRBJANKOVIC Nevena1066 Arandjelovac26 95.0 95.4 94.8 98.8

382.9SRBPONJAVIC Emilija1078 D.J. Skepo27 96.4 93.7 98.6 94.2

380.2SRBNEDELJKOVIC Andjela1080 Jagodina 9228 94.7 95.3 94.6 95.6

376.2SRBJEZDOVIC Natasa1123 Oko sokolovo29 95.2 96.2 91.2 93.6

374.8MNEDABETIC Beba1035 Ohrid30 92.2 96.6 90.2 95.8

374.1SRBLAZIC Jovana1137 Smederevo31 91.4 94.5 96.7 91.5

373.6SRBRAJKOVIC Dunja1138 Smederevo32 90.7 92.1 96.5 94.3

326.0SRBJOVANOVIC Katarina1124 Oko sokolovo33 88.2 82.3 82.8 72.7

DNSRUSGAGARINOVA Ksenia1043

3Q00000AIA2611161215.400000.AR40.0.003.pdfVersion of 26 NOV 2016, 15:15 Page 1 of 26210

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

REVISED 2



U18
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 12:15

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

413.3SRBJOVIC Jovana1103 Novi Beogra1 101.9 102.8 103.9 104.7

411.6SLOLUKIC Suzana1058 Slovenia2 102.8 100.3 104.5 104.0

411.5SRBARMUS Nevena1070 Cika Mata3 102.3 103.0 102.1 104.1

408.3SRBAKIFOVIC Ana1099 Novi Beogra4 102.1 103.4 103.4 99.4

407.9SRBMARIC Ivana1108 Novi Beogra5 102.6 100.6 101.7 103.0

405.2SRBNIKOLIC Milica1081 Jagodina 926 102.5 101.0 102.4 99.3

401.4MKDPETROVSKA Martina1028 Ohrid7 100.7 99.8 100.6 100.3

401.4SLOHRASOVEC Urska1055 Slovenia8 100.8 102.1 99.6 98.9

400.8SLOKERLATEC Ajda1057 Slovenia9 100.2 97.4 100.1 103.1

398.8BULHRMANOVA Maria1005 Levski10 99.0 101.2 98.4 100.2

395.8SRBRISTIC Mladena1067 Arandjelova11 101.2 98.3 97.7 98.6

394.8SLOPODOBNIK Laura1063 Trzin12 95.6 98.0 99.9 101.3

390.6MNERALEVIC Milena1031 Berane13 98.9 97.4 100.3 94.0

380.2MNEBOZOVIC Aneta1030 Berane14 97.6 95.6 94.7 92.3

DNSSRBPOSRKACA Tijana1129 Policajac

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 53; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 14B28782

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation

3Q00000AIA2611161215.800000.AR40.0.004.pdfVersion of 26 NOV 2016, 15:16 Page 1 of 16210
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U20
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 12:15

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

416.3SRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja1121 Novi Sad 17901 104.5 103.5 104.6 103.7

415.1CROGUSTIN Valentina1018 Kustosija2 102.3 105.1 103.2 104.5

410.8SRBBANJAC Tatjana1116 Novi Sad 17903 101.9 101.7 103.7 103.5

385.4SRBZECEVIC Nevena1068 Arandjelovac4 93.9 99.7 97.2 94.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 53; Total number of teams: 8

Legend 19F2DAFA

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

3Q000000IA2611161215.1000000.AR40.0.002.pdfVersion of 26 NOV 2016, 16:43 Page 1 of 16210

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER
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TEAM
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 12:15

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4

1230.41 Russia 302.4 308.8 310.0 309.2

414.9BOLOTKOVA Polina1040 U16 103.5 103.5 104.2 103.7

405.0TRISHCHENKO Anastasiia1053 U16 98.7 102.5 101.6 102.2

410.5DROGANOVA Dina1042 U16 100.2 102.8 104.2 103.3

1229.52 Novi Beograd - Usce 306.6 306.8 309.0 307.1

407.9MARIC Ivana1108 U18 102.6 100.6 101.7 103.0

413.3JOVIC Jovana1103 U18 101.9 102.8 103.9 104.7

408.3AKIFOVIC Ana1099 U18 102.1 103.4 103.4 99.4

1228.93 Novi Sad 1790 303.3 307.7 310.5 307.4

416.3VUKASINOVIC Sanja1121 U20 104.5 103.5 104.6 103.7

410.8BANJAC Tatjana1116 U20 101.9 101.7 103.7 103.5

401.8MARTINOV Lora1119 U16 96.9 102.5 102.2 100.2

1209.84 Slovenia 301.2 297.1 304.2 307.3

411.6LUKIC Suzana1058 U18 102.8 100.3 104.5 104.0

400.8KERLATEC Ajda1057 U18 100.2 97.4 100.1 103.1

397.4FEVZER Katarina1054 U16 98.2 99.4 99.6 100.2

1189.15 M.M. Lukanjac 300.2 294.4 297.2 297.3

391.8STANKOVIC Natalija1092 U16 99.6 96.1 98.2 97.9

400.1PETROVIC Kristina1089 U16 100.0 98.5 98.3 103.3

397.2PETROVIC Mila1088 U16 100.6 99.8 100.7 96.1

1173.86 Smederevo 291.0 295.0 296.8 291.0

374.1LAZIC Jovana1137 U16 91.4 94.5 96.7 91.5

389.0JOVANOVIC Iva1135 U16 96.2 97.0 97.8 98.0

410.7TASIC Natalija1139 U16 103.4 103.5 102.3 101.5

1165.27 Arandjelovac 290.1 293.4 289.7 292.0

385.4ZECEVIC Nevena1068 U20 93.9 99.7 97.2 94.6

395.8RISTIC Mladena1067 U18 101.2 98.3 97.7 98.6

384.0JANKOVIC Nevena1066 U16 95.0 95.4 94.8 98.8

3Q000000TA2611161215.1.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 NOV 2016, 16:44 Page 1 of 26210

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4

1093.08 Oko sokolovo 279.0 278.7 272.7 262.6

326.0JOVANOVIC Katarina1124 U16 88.2 82.3 82.8 72.7

390.8VUKOVIC Sara1126 U16 95.6 100.2 98.7 96.3

376.2JEZDOVIC Natasa1123 U16 95.2 96.2 91.2 93.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 53; Total number of teams: 8

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 80C589A1

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

3Q000000TA2611161215.1.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 NOV 2016, 16:44 Page 2 of 26210
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U16
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 12:15

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

620.4SRBSAVIC Djordje1125 Oko sokolovo1 102.0 104.5 103.4 102.0 103.5 105.0

618.9RUSVASILYEV Alexander1049 Russia2 102.4 105.3 102.9 103.5 102.3 102.5

612.6BULEMILOV Plamen1013 Trakia3 102.9 99.8 101.0 103.2 103.7 102.0

611.4SRBSTEVANOVIC Stojan1130 Policajac4 99.9 101.3 102.3 102.4 103.5 102.0

610.9SRBIVANOVIC Marko1072 Cika Mata5 102.6 99.6 102.2 104.0 100.6 101.9

610.6SRBSIMOVIC Aleksa1115 Novi Beograd - Usce6 103.0 102.4 101.2 101.3 101.4 101.3

610.6SRBNIKOLIC Aleksandar1112 Novi Beograd - Usce7 101.6 102.1 102.4 100.0 103.4 101.1

607.6SRBOGNJANOVIC Milos1113 Novi Beograd - Usce8 101.6 101.8 102.2 100.6 100.9 100.5

607.0CROSTRBENAC Luka1017 Koncar Zagreb 17869 101.8 102.7 98.7 101.1 101.5 101.2

606.3SRBJONCIC Svetomir1087 M.M. Lukanjac10 101.2 101.0 101.5 103.9 100.5 98.2

606.0SRBDIMITRIJEVIC Dusan1071 Cika Mata11 100.1 101.0 100.9 102.7 102.0 99.3

605.2SRBILIC Veljko1134 Smederevo12 98.6 98.6 101.6 102.3 101.8 102.3

604.8SRBMITROVIC Aleksa1110 Novi Beograd - Usce13 101.9 102.3 99.1 99.8 101.6 100.1

603.8RUSILIN Ignat1052 Russia14 101.2 100.3 103.0 98.7 101.3 99.3

603.5SRBJOVANOVIC Bogdan1073 Cika Mata15 100.1 98.9 101.6 99.6 101.7 101.6

603.0BULKANEV Georgi1014 Trakia16 98.0 99.2 102.4 100.6 102.7 100.1

601.4MNEOBRADOVIC Nemanja1037 Montenegro17 100.1 102.0 100.6 100.1 97.7 100.9

587.7SLOJANEZIC Azbe1060 Trzin18 98.7 98.4 97.4 101.4 96.4 95.4

584.8SRBKUKRKIC Aleksa1105 Novi Beograd - Usce19 97.4 94.8 97.0 99.4 98.2 98.0

576.6SRBADAMOVIC Nemanja1133 Smederevo20 96.0 92.5 94.8 96.5 97.4 99.4

559.8SRBTOMIC Vladimir1093 M.M. Lukanjac21 91.0 89.4 91.8 96.8 95.7 95.1

545.1SLOVINKO Kristjan1064 Trzin22 96.8 88.9 90.3 88.2 88.5 92.4

534.9SRBZIVOJINOVIC Nemanja1141 Smederevo23 88.9 92.9 83.3 92.2 90.2 87.4

513.7SLOVUKADIN Simon1065 Trzin24 86.4 82.9 84.3 95.5 80.9 83.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 40; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 179B9F4E

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Rem Remarks
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U18
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 12:15

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

619.6SRBRANCIC Djordje1091 M.M. Lukanj1 103.8 103.7 103.2 103.7 103.7 101.5

615.4BULZLATANOV Boyan1007 Levski2 99.9 102.5 104.5 103.4 102.3 102.8

613.1BULSPASOV Kristian1006 Levski3 102.7 102.7 103.2 101.2 101.0 102.3

612.8SRBTRNINIC Nemanja1122 Novolin4 103.2 101.5 103.0 102.0 100.6 102.5

611.2RUSDUDIN Aleksei1051 Russia5 102.6 102.4 102.6 102.0 101.4 100.2

607.8MNEBOZOVIC Milos1029 Montenegro6 100.5 101.4 101.5 102.7 100.4 101.3

603.7SLOKADUNC Maj1056 Trzin7 100.6 100.9 100.2 100.9 101.3 99.8

596.2SLOKLOPCIC Nejc1061 Trzin8 99.2 99.9 100.3 97.9 100.4 98.5

593.7SLOMOCNIK Zan1062 Trzin9 98.4 97.7 100.3 97.3 98.3 101.7

583.9SRBRANCEV Dusan1090 M.M. Lukanj10 97.2 98.6 98.2 100.1 92.6 97.2

577.2SRBSTOJADINOVIC Nikola1120 Novi Sad 1711 93.0 95.4 98.0 98.0 96.8 96.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 40; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 777B74A2

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Rem Remarks
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U20
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 12:15

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

621.5CROMIKULJAN Andrija1016 Koncar Zagr1 101.3 104.7 104.8 103.9 102.8 104.0

621.1SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar1079 Jagodina 922 105.0 102.1 103.2 103.2 104.9 102.7

620.3RUSISHCHENKO Evgenii1045 Russia3 103.3 105.3 103.0 102.3 103.2 103.2

617.9SRBJOVANOVIC Stevan1074 Cika Mata4 103.5 104.7 100.7 103.2 103.3 102.5

596.8MNETOMOVIC Vojin1034 Montenegro5 97.3 99.4 100.7 100.8 99.5 99.1

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 40; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 572090A9

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Rem Remarks
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TEAM
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 12:15

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4 5 6

1850.41 Russia 308.3 313.0 308.5 307.8 306.9 305.9

620.3ISHCHENKO Evgenii1045 U20 103.3 105.3 103.0 102.3 103.2 103.2

611.2DUDIN Aleksei1051 U18 102.6 102.4 102.6 102.0 101.4 100.2

618.9VASILYEV Alexander1049 U16 102.4 105.3 102.9 103.5 102.3 102.5

1834.82 Cika Mata 306.2 305.3 303.8 309.9 305.9 303.7

617.9JOVANOVIC Stevan1074 U20 103.5 104.7 100.7 103.2 103.3 102.5

610.9IVANOVIC Marko1072 U16 102.6 99.6 102.2 104.0 100.6 101.9

606.0DIMITRIJEVIC Dusan1071 U16 100.1 101.0 100.9 102.7 102.0 99.3

1828.83 Novi Beograd - Usce 306.2 306.3 305.8 301.9 305.7 302.9

610.6NIKOLIC Aleksandar1112 U16 101.6 102.1 102.4 100.0 103.4 101.1

610.6SIMOVIC Aleksa1115 U16 103.0 102.4 101.2 101.3 101.4 101.3

607.6OGNJANOVIC Milos1113 U16 101.6 101.8 102.2 100.6 100.9 100.5

1809.84 M.M. Lukanjac 302.2 303.3 302.9 307.7 296.8 296.9

583.9RANCEV Dusan1090 U18 97.2 98.6 98.2 100.1 92.6 97.2

619.6RANCIC Djordje1091 U18 103.8 103.7 103.2 103.7 103.7 101.5

606.3JONCIC Svetomir1087 U16 101.2 101.0 101.5 103.9 100.5 98.2

1806.05 Montenegro 297.9 302.8 302.8 303.6 297.6 301.3

596.8TOMOVIC Vojin1034 U20 97.3 99.4 100.7 100.8 99.5 99.1

607.8BOZOVIC Milos1029 U18 100.5 101.4 101.5 102.7 100.4 101.3

601.4OBRADOVIC Nemanja1037 U16 100.1 102.0 100.6 100.1 97.7 100.9

1793.66 Trzin 298.2 298.5 300.8 296.1 300.0 300.0

603.7KADUNC Maj1056 U18 100.6 100.9 100.2 100.9 101.3 99.8

596.2KLOPCIC Nejc1061 U18 99.2 99.9 100.3 97.9 100.4 98.5

593.7MOCNIK Zan1062 U18 98.4 97.7 100.3 97.3 98.3 101.7

1716.77 Smederevo 283.5 284.0 279.7 291.0 289.4 289.1

534.9ZIVOJINOVIC Nemanja1141 U16 88.9 92.9 83.3 92.2 90.2 87.4

576.6ADAMOVIC Nemanja1133 U16 96.0 92.5 94.8 96.5 97.4 99.4

605.2ILIC Veljko1134 U16 98.6 98.6 101.6 102.3 101.8 102.3
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SUN 27 NOV 2016, START TIME 12:55

10m AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

209.5

10.110.810.710.710.410.510.7
10.5  9.410.810.110.710.210.8

188.9168.7147.2126.4105.384.6

10.610.1
10.410.5
10.910.6
63.131.2CROGUSTIN

Valentina
10181

206.7

10.510.310.210.210.6  9.310.4
10.710.810.410.410.110.310.1

185.5164.4143.8123.2102.582.9

10.510.2
10.510.7
10.210.3
62.431.2SRBVUKASINOVIC

Sanja
11212

185.0

10.510.510.210.810.310.2
10.610.610.110.710.210.3

163.9142.8122.5101.080.5

10.110.4
  9.8  9.7
10.2  9.8
60.029.9RUSBOLOTKOVA

Polina
10403

160.6

10.410.4  9.810.310.2
  9.3  9.8  9.910.8  9.6

140.9120.7101.079.9

  9.210.7
10.7  9.9
  8.910.7
60.131.3SRBJOVIC

Jovana
11034

140.8

10.0  9.410.210.7
10.1  9.410.310.6

120.7101.981.4

10.2  9.9
10.510.5
10.7  8.3
60.128.7SRBZAVISIC

Marija
11315

119.7

  9.9  9.710.8
10.310.310.1

99.579.5

  9.4  9.9
  9.910.0
10.0  9.4
58.629.3SRBBANJAC

Tatjana
11166

99.5

  9.310.3
10.710.1

79.5

10.2  9.9
  9.6  9.6
10.4  9.4
59.128.9RUSDROGANOVA

Dina
10427

79.1

  9.6
10.4

  9.310.1
  9.910.0
10.3  9.5
59.129.6SRBTASIC

Natalija
11398

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend AD32AF97

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification
SUN 27 NOV 2016, START TIME 12:55

10m AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN

Walther Youth Cup 27. november 2016.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

420.3CROGUSTIN Valentina1018 Kustosija1 105.2 104.3 105.6 105.2

416.5SRBBANJAC Tatjana1116 Novi Sad 17902 102.7 104.3 104.7 104.8

415.5SRBZAVISIC Marija1131 Policajac3 103.8 104.5 102.9 104.3

414.6SRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja1121 Novi Sad 17904 103.6 103.5 104.1 103.4

414.3SRBJOVIC Jovana1103 Novi Beograd - Usc5 104.7 104.3 101.9 103.4

412.3RUSDROGANOVA Dina1042 Russia6 102.1 104.6 102.6 103.0

412.2SRBTASIC Natalija1139 Smederevo7 102.3 103.9 102.4 103.6

412.1RUSBOLOTKOVA Polina1040 Russia8 102.7 104.4 104.3 100.7

411.9SRBARMUS Nevena1070 Cika Mata9 103.0 102.2 102.9 103.8

410.6SRBMALIC Marija1083 Jedinstvo10 102.5 102.6 101.8 103.7

410.4SRBKOLAREVIC Marija1082 Jedinstvo11 103.5 103.1 103.1 100.7

410.0SLOHRASOVEC Urska1055 Slovenia12 103.2 102.2 101.8 102.8

409.4SRBRISTIC Milica1075 Cika Mata13 101.5 103.2 103.4 101.3

408.3SRBMARIC Ivana1108 Novi Beograd - Usc14 102.7 100.6 102.7 102.3

408.0SRBTRAJKOVIC Katarina1098 Nis 188115 102.3 104.4 100.7 100.6

407.9RUSTRISHCHENKO
Anastasiia

1053 SRSU16 104.0 101.4 100.0 102.5

407.3SRBCVETKOVIC Milena1096 Nis 188117 101.7 101.9 102.9 100.8

405.2SLOLUKIC Suzana1058 Slovenia18 102.8 101.3 102.0 99.1

404.7SRBLJUBOJA Jovana1077 D.J. Skepo19 103.9 99.9 99.5 101.4

404.4SLOFEVZER Katarina1054 Slovenia20 100.3 102.4 101.3 100.4

404.0MKDPETROVSKA Martina1028 Ohrid21 99.4 100.1 103.3 101.2

403.8SRBLAZAREVIC Kristina1106 Novi Beograd - Usc22 100.0 101.7 101.7 100.4

403.6SRBGACESA Anastasija1095 Mladost23 98.1 103.4 101.9 100.2

403.0SLOKERLATEC Ajda1057 Slovenia24 99.7 100.5 103.0 99.8

402.7SRBKOCIC Lara1118 Novi Sad 179025 98.3 102.8 100.5 101.1

402.5SRBAKIFOVIC Ana1099 Novi Beograd - Usc26 103.0 101.1 102.1 96.3

401.8BULHRMANOVA Maria1005 Levski27 100.7 98.5 100.0 102.6

401.1SRBMARTINOV Lora1119 Novi Sad 179028 99.6 99.6 102.8 99.1

398.5SRBJOVANOVIC Iva1135 Smederevo29 97.9 101.0 98.7 100.9

398.3SRBRISTIC Mladena1067 Arandjelovac30 97.1 100.9 101.5 98.8

397.8SRBNIKOLIC Milica1081 Jagodina 9231 99.5 98.9 97.7 101.7

396.1SLOPODOBNIK Laura1063 Trzin32 98.5 99.2 101.2 97.2

394.2MKDMOJSOVSKA Anastasija1027 Ohrid33 100.1 97.0 98.7 98.4

390.1SRBPONJAVIC Emilija1078 D.J. Skepo34 98.7 93.8 99.6 98.0
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

388.8MNERALEVIC Milena103135 102.8 96.6 96.5 92.9

385.3SRBCOSKOV Natalija1084 Kikinda36 94.7 92.4 97.8 100.4

384.7MNEBOZOVIC Aneta1030 Berane37 100.9 94.0 95.9 93.9

383.9SRBRAJKOVIC Dunja1138 Smederevo38 100.2 94.5 95.1 94.1

382.2SRBZECEVIC Nevena1068 Arandjelovac39 94.2 96.8 94.2 97.0

378.1SRBNEDELJKOVIC Andjela1080 Jagodina 9240 92.7 95.5 94.0 95.9

373.0SRBJANKOVIC Nevena1066 Arandjelovac41 94.5 92.7 92.1 93.7

366.0MNEDABETIC Beba1035 Donje Luge42 95.7 89.5 90.4 90.4

DNSRUSGAGARINOVA Ksenia1043 Russia

DNSSRBJEZDOVIC Natasa1123 Oko sokolovo

DNSSRBJOVANOVIC Katarina1124 Oko sokolovo

DNSSRBLAZIC Jovana1137 Smederevo

DNSSRBVUKOVIC Sara1126 Oko sokolovo

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 47; Total number of athletes: 47; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 29BF9F8F

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation

3Q000000IA2711161255.1.AR40.0.008.pdfVersion of 27 NOV 2016, 15:11 Page 2 of 26210

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

REVISED 7














